
ISSUE ID: 2017/P/3 
MERGERS & DIVISIONS RECEIVED BETWEEN

15-FEB-2017 AND 21-FEB-2017



S206 DECLARATION REGARDING MERGER OF COMPANY-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Receipt

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Receipt

MERGERS & DIVISIONS RECEIVED BETWEEN 15-FEB-2017 AND 21-FEB-2017

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 22nd February  2017

32156

38051
38051
38051
324246
393660

NTL COMMUNICATIONS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED
UPC BROADBAND IRELAND LIMITED
UPC BROADBAND IRELAND LIMITED
UPC BROADBAND IRELAND LIMITED
CHORUS COMMUNICATION LIMITED
NTL IRISH NETWORKS LIMITED

S206

S206
S206
S206
S206
S206

17/02/2017

17/02/2017
17/02/2017
17/02/2017
17/02/2017
17/02/2017


