



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/P/3

MERGERS & DIVISIONS RECEIVED BETWEEN 15-FEB-2017 AND 21-FEB-2017

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES

S206 - DECLARATION REGARDING MERGER OF COMPANY

MERGERS & DIVISIONS RECEIVED BETWEEN 15-FEB-2017 AND 21-FEB-2017

Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Receipt	Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Receipt
	NTL COMMUNICATIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED	S206	17/02/2017				
38051 38051 38051	UPC BROADBAND IRELAND LIMITED UPC BROADBAND IRELAND LIMITED UPC BROADBAND IRELAND LIMITED	S206 S206 S206	17/02/2017 17/02/2017 17/02/2017				
324246 393660	CHORUS COMMUNICATION LIMITED NTL IRISH NETWORKS LIMITED	S206 S206	17/02/2017 17/02/2017				